Form P-359 Rev. 3-1-2005

TABULATION

DESCRIPTION:

Contract for furnishing Guard Rail Maintenance from July 1,				2016 thru	BID NO.:	H-17-204P	-	DATE OPENED:	6/1/2016
June 30, 201	7 or to a r	maximum amount	t of \$100,000.00, wh	nichever comes					
first, with the	option to	renew upon mutu	al agreement by bo	th parties	FOB:	District Eight	- Russellville, AR	PAGE:	1 of 5
DELIVERY:	•	•	<u> </u>	'	•	<u> </u>	,	_	
				Custom Paveme	nt Maintenance				
				P.O. Box 435					
				Van Buren, AR 7	2957				
			479-262-6160 (0	Clayton McGill)					
ALL OR	NONE:			XXXX					
ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION
BIDDING:									
1.	50	Guardrail (Section 1)		15.00	750.00				
2.		Guardrail (Section 2)		15.00	9,750.00				
3.	1	Guardrail (Section 3)		15.00	15.00				
4.	175	Guardrail (Section 4)		15.00	2,625.00				
5.	1	Guardrail Back-up Plate		15.00	15.00				
6.	39 13	Guardrail Line Posts (Steel)		150.00 50.00	5,850.00 650.00				
7. 8.	13	Install Furn. Guardrail Line Posts (conc) Guardrail Line Posts (Wood)		150.00	150.00				
9.	32	Guardrail Cine Posts (Wood) Guardrail Spacer Blocks (Steel)		50.00	1.600.00				
10.	1	Install Furn. Guardrail Spacer Blks (conc)		20.00	20.00				
11.	- i	Guardrail Spacer Blocks (wood)		50.00	50.00				
12.	1	Terminal Anchor Posts (Type A)		250.00	250.00				
13.	1	Terminal Anchor Pos		250.00	250.00				
14.	1	Special End Shoe	,	55.00	55.00				
15.	1	Removal & Disposal	of Guardrail (Type A)	8.00	8.00				
16.	1	Removal & Disposal	of Guardrail (Type B)	15.00	15.00				
17.	1		ardrail System(TypeA)	30.00	30.00				
18.	1		ardrail System(Type B)	35.00	35.00				
19.	3	Guardrail Terminal S		350.00	1,050.00				
20.	1	Furn. & Install Bridge	Connection-Curb	350.00	350.00				
								CARD:	25-03
TENTATIVE AWARD BY: Purchasing Commit					tee	DATE:	6/22/20	-	
AWARDED TO: Custom Pavement Maintenance & Safety LLC							Complete Bid		
	<u> </u>					ITEM(S):	Complete Dia		
	(7/7/16)								
Renewed for the period of July 1, 2017 thru June 30, 2018							•	July 1, 2019 thru J	

Renewed for the period of July 1, 2021 thru June 30, 2022

Form P-359 Rev. 3-1-2005

TABULATION

DESCRIPTION:

Contract for furnishing Guard Rail Maintenance from July 1, 2016 t				2016 thru	BID NO.:	H-17-204P		DATE OPENED:	6/1/2016
June 30, 201	7 or to a ı	maximum amoun	t of \$100,000.00, wh	nichever comes					
first, with the option to renew upon mutual agreement by both parties					FOB:	District Eight -	Russellville, AR	PAGE:	2 of 5
DELIVERY:				1				•	
				Custom Paveme	nt Maintenance				
				P.O. Box 435					
				Van Buren, AR 7	2957				
				479-262-6160 (0	Clayton McGill)				
ALL OR NONE:				XXXX					
ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION
DIDDING:									
BIDDING: 21.	3	Cura 9 Install Bridge	e Connection-Parapet	325.00	975.00				
22.	1		xisting Guardrail Posts	10.00	10.00				
23.	1	Guardrail Terminal(T		300.00					
24.	10	Steel Tube (6"x8"x54		100.00	1,000.00				
25.	6	Soil Plate (18"x24"x1		100.00					
26.	2	Wood Posts (5-1/2"x		200.00	400.00				
27.	1	Wood Posts (6"x8"x6'0") SKT350		200.00	200.00				
28.	1	Wood Posts (5-1/2"x7-1/2"x14") SKT 350		50.00	50.00				
29.	1	Pipe Sleeve (2" Std. Pipe x 5-1/2") SKT350		10.00	10.00				
30.	1	Bearing Plate (8"x8"x5/8") ET-2000 LET		50.00	50.00				
31.	1	Cable Anchor Bracket (ET-2000 LET)		50.00	50.00				
32.	1	Cable Assembly (Type 2) (ET-2000 LET)		100.00	100.00				
33.	1	Offset Strut (Type 2)		250.00	250.00				
34.	1	Guard Rail Extruder (Type 2)		1,100.00	1,100.00				
35.	1		minal System (Type 2)	2,500.00	2,500.00				
36.	1	Guard Rail (Thrie Se		250.00	250.00				
37.	1	Guard Rail (Thrie Tra		200.00	200.00				
38.	1		or Plate (Thrie Beam)	50.00	50.00				
39. 40.	1	Special End Shoe Th		100.00 50.00	100.00 50.00				
40.	<u>'</u>	Guard Rail Spacer B	l Plastic)	50.00	50.00				
,								CARD:	25-03
						DATE		,	20 00
TENTATIVE AWARD BY:									
		AWARDED TO:				ITEM(S):			
						ITEM(S):			

Form P-359 Rev. 3-1-2005

TABULATION

DESCRIPTION:

DELIVERY:	Contract for furnishing Guard Rail Maintenance from July 1, 2016 thru				BID NO.:	H-17-204P		DATE OPENED:	6/1/2016
DELIVERY:	June 30, 2017 o	or to a r	or to a maximum amount of \$100,000.00, whic	chever comes					
DELIVERY:	first, with the opt	otion to	otion to renew upon mutual agreement by both	n parties	FOB:	District Eight -	Russellville, AR	PAGE:	3 of 5
P.O. Box 435 Van Buren, AR 72957 479-262-6160 (Clayton McGill)			·		•	<u> </u>	·		
Van Buren, AR 72957 479-262-6160 (Clayton McGill) ALL OR NONE: XXXX ITEM NO. QTY. UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION BIDDING: 41. 1 Guard Rail Spacer Blocks (Steel Tube) 150.00 150.00 150.00			C	Custom Pavemer	nt Maintenance				
ALL OR NONE:			l P	P.O. Box 435					
ALL OR NONE:			V V	Van Buren, AR 72	an Buren, AR 72957				
ALL OR NONE:									
ITEM NO. QTY. UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION BIDDING: 41. 1 Guard Rail Spacer Blocks (Steel Tube) 150.00 150.00	ALL OR NO	IONE:							
BIDDING: 41. 1 Guard Rail Spacer Blocks (Steel Tube) 150.00 150.00						UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	FXTENSION
41. 1 Guard Rail Spacer Blocks (Steel Tube) 150.00 150.00				5				5	
	BIDDING:								
		1							
	42.	1	Guard Rail Spacer Blocks (Wood Thrie)	150.00	150.00				
43. 1 Furnish & Install Thrie Beam GR Terminal 1,500.00 1,500.00		1							
44. 1 Furn & Install Term. System (ET-2000 LET) 2,500.00 2,500.00									
45. 1 Guard Rail Extruder (ET-2000 LET) 1,100.00 1,100.00		1							
46. 1 Strut & Yoke (ET-2000 LET) (SKT 350) 250.00 250.00									
47. 1 Furn & Install Terminal System (SKT350) 2,500.00 2,500.00		1							
48. 1 Guard Rail Extruder (SKT 350) 1,100.00 1,100.00		1							
49. 1 Furn & Install Term System ET-2000 Plus 2,500.00 2,500.00		1							
50. 1 ET-2000 Plus HBA Post #1 Top 250.00 250.00									
51. 1 ET-2000 Plus HBA Post #2 thru #8 Top 250.00 250.00									
52. 1 ET-2000 Plus HBA Post #1 & #2 Bottom 100.00 100.00		1							
53. 1 ET-2000 Plus HBA Post #3 thru #8 Bottom 100.00 100.00		1							
54. 1 ET-2000 Plus HBA Angle Strut 100.00 100.00		1							
55. 1 Furn & Install Term System (BEAT-SSCC) 5,000.00 5,000.00		1							
56. 1 Box-Beam Impact Head 1,600.00 1,600.00		1							
57. 1 Upper End Post W6x9x1'-9-1/2" LG 440.00 440.00 58. 1 Lower End Post W6x15x8'-0" LG 550.00 550.00		1							
58. 1 Lower End Post W6x15x8'-0" LG 550.00 550.00 59. 1 Support Bracket L4x2x4" LG 100.00 100.00		1							
60. 1 Post Breaker Welded TS2x2x1/4" 300.00 300.00		1							
00. 1 FOST Breaker Welded 132X2X1/4 300.00 500.00	00.	1	1 Fost Breaker Welded 132x2x1/4	300.00	300.00				
CARD: 25-03	•					•		CARD:	25-03
			NITATIVE AMARD DV		D 4 T F		•		
TENTATIVE AWARD BY: DATE:	IEN								
AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):			AWARDED TO:			ITEM(S):			
ITEM(S):						ITEM(S):			
ITEM(S):				ITEM(S):					

Form P-359 Rev. 3-1-2005

TABULATION

DESCRIPTION:

Contract for f	furnishing	Guard Rail Maintenance from July	1, 2016 thru	BID NO.:	H-17-204P		DATE OPENED:	6/1/2016
June 30, 201	7 or to a i	maximum amount of \$100,000.00, w	hichever comes					
		renew upon mutual agreement by b	FOB:	District Fight -	Russellville, AR	PAGE:	4 of 5	
DELIVERY:	option to	Toriow aport mataar agreement by b	our parties	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Diotriot Light	1100001111110,7111		1010
			Custom Paveme	nt Maintenance				
			P.O. Box 435					
			Van Buren, AR 7	2957				
			479-262-6160 (Clayton McGill)					
	R NONE:			XXX				
ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION
BIDDING:								
61.	1	Cable Anchor Assembly	150.00					
62.	1	Cable Anchor Bearing Plate	50.00	50.00				
63.	1	End Tube Rail x 8'-0" LG	500.00	500.00				
64.	<i>[</i>	Steel Breakaway Post W6x9x6'-0" LG	260.00	1,820.00				
65. 66.	5	Support Brkt w/Blockout TS6x6 w/Bent PL Second Rail x 16'-2-1/2" LG	180.00 500.00	900.00 500.00				
67.	1	Transition Blockout x 5'-6" LG	400.00	400.00				
68.	2	Trans. Support Brkt 3/16" Bent PLw/Guss	75.00	150.00				
69.	2	End Tube Splice Plate	100.00	200.00				
70.	2	1" Square Washer PL 4"x4"x1/4"	40.00	80.00			1	
71.	1	Anchor rail x 8'-6-13/16" LG	200.00	200.00				
72.	2	Splice Plate PL 10"x10"x3/8"	150.00	300.00				
73.	1	3/8" GALV. Cable x 20'-0"	150.00	150.00				
74.	6	Tie Plate PL 11-1/2"x3-1/2"x3/16"	120.00	720.00				
75.	1	Spacer (Omit on 90° Wall)	120.00	120.00				
76.	1	Guard Rail Terminal (12 Ga.) SKT 350)	350.00	350.00				
77.	1	Cable Anchor Bracket (SKT 350)	100.00	100.00				
78.	1	Cover, Bull Nose, TB End, L&R(Trend Sys)		250.00				
79. 80.	6	Panel, TB, Fender (Trend System)	400.00	2,400.00 400.00				
80.	ı	Post #1 (Trend System)	400.00	400.00				
		ļ						
							CARD:	
TENTATIVE AWARD BY:								
					ITEM(S):			
					ITEM(S):			

Form P-359 Rev. 3-1-2005

TABULATION

DES	CRI	IPT	IOI	V

Contract for furnishing Guard Rail Maintenance from July 1, 2016 thru				BID NO.:	H-17-204P		DATE OPENED:	6/1/2016	
June 30, 201	7 or to a ı	maximum amount	t of \$100,000.00, w	hichever comes					
first, with the option to renew upon mutual agreement by both parties DELIVERY:					FOB:	District Eight - Russellville, AR		PAGE: _	5 of 5
				Custom Pavement Maintenance P.O. Box 435 Van Buren, AR 72957 479-262-6160 (Clayton McGill)					
ALL OR				XXXX					
ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION
BIDDING:					4.050.00				
81.	5	Post #2 (Trend Syste		390.00					
82.	1	Cable, Redirecting, 3		600.00	600.00				
83. 84.	<u>2</u> 6	Container, Sand, 150 Base, Slip (Trend Sy		200.00 250.00	400.00 1,500.00				
85.	6	Blockout (Trend Syst		100.00	600.00				
86.	4			175.00	700.00				
87.	6	Container, Sand, 100 lb. (Trend System) Washer, Mushroom, Forged G(Trend Sys)		100.00	600.00				
88.	2	Anchor, Cable, Embedded (Trend System)		600.00	1,200.00				
89.	6	Plate, Bolt Keeper (Trend System)		100.00	600.00				
90.	5	Plate, Reinforcement, Fend Panel (Trend)		25.00	125.00				
91.	2	Strap, Back, 78 (Trer		220.00	440.00				
92.	1	Strap, Back, 100 (Tre		245.00	245.00				
93.	6	Anchor, MP-3, PT Ki		220.00	1,320.00				
94.	1	Brush Tube, 1 (Trend		500.00	500.00				
		, ,							
	TOTAL:				72,823.00				
								CARD:	
TENTATIVE AWARD BY:						DATE:			
AWARDED TO:						ITEM(S):			
						ITEM(S):			
						ITEM(S):			
						·		-	·